
Saturday, February 4Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4:30: p.m.

LEB min eek
6. 0 am. Start the Day Bright8.0 Bistrict Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy) .

9.30 Thrée-quarter Time
9.45 The Friendly Road Session with
the Traveller
10. O Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Carmen Cavallaro
10.30 1ZB Happiness Club
41. 0 Hot Off.the Record
12. 0
12.30 pgee and Snappy3 Sports Postponements

Session (John Henry)
2 The Variety Hour2. 0 ° Sports Summary Every Half-hour, tae ts

|
Parade

2.30 Radio Vaudeville: Two Hours withFavourite Stars of Stage, Screen and
Radio.
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.30 Sports Summary4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 ‘The Sunbeam Session (Thea)
5.30 Fairy Sisters
5.45 Evening Star: Fred Astaire

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sports Results6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Summary of Results from. the Em-pire Games"
7. 0 The Green Years
7.30 Makers of a New Land

7.45 Reserved8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Golden Colt
9. O octor Mac
9.15 Columbia Recording Stars9.30 Old and. New, Sweet and Swing
ba
Out of the Night

. Gontent to be
precy10.30 Summary of Results from the

Empire Games
10.45 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 a.
6. Oa.m. On Our Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Session
8.30 Baritones and Tenor8.45 Victor Young’s Orchestra9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Light and Bright m4

40. O Gardening with Snowy
40.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)10.30 Popular Songs and Singers11.0 Piano Patterns
11.15 A Date with Bill Johnson
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.32 Rancho Serenade
11.45 Variation on Record
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2.0 Sports Results every half-hour
2.16 Popular Medleys and Selections
2.30 Sports Summary
2.45 Sopranos of Today3. 0 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.30 Comedy Harmonists4.0 Whirl of the Waltz

4.15 ‘Famous Dance Bands
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Radio Rhythm
5. 0 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler) |
56.15 Swiss: Family Robinson /

5.30 Have You Heard These?

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sports Results
6.15 Sea Rover
6.30 Stanley Black and Tino Rossi
6.45 Summary of Results from the Em- |
pire Games : |

7.0 The Green Years7.30 Makers of a Néw Land
7.45 Gems from Opera /8.0 Money Go Round /

8.30 What’s New In Records8.45 Masters of Song /

9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Snappy Melodies
9.30 . Frances Langford Sings
9.45 Dence and Romance
10. 0 Records from our Catalogues
10.30 Summary of results from the Em-
pire Games
10.45 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club: (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light and Bright
10. 0 Music at your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Saturday Morning Concert
11. 0 Hits of Yesterday and Today
11.30 Sports Cancellations, For theWeek-end Gardener
12. 0 Luncheon Session s12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing
12.30 Sports Cancellations
Ae | Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rambling in Rhythm
2. 0 Sports Summaries every half hour,
The Tender Heart
2.15° Hawaiian Harmony
2.45 Swirl of the Kilt ;

3. 0 The Squadronaires Call the Tune3.15 Songs by Vera Lynn
3.30 Comedy Corner featuring Arthur
Askey and Richard Murdoch
3.45 Piano Playtime4. 0 Buddy Clark4.15 Variety Calls the Tune
4.30 Sports Summary, Children’s Ses-sion
5. 0 Garden Circle
5.15 Kiddies’ Concert
6.30 Don John

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sports Results
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)

:6,45 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games :

y PR Amateur Talent Show (final)
7.30 Makers of a New Land7.45 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New tn Records?8. Vanity Fair
9. O Doctor Mac ,
9.15 Modern Melodies
10. 0 Gus Gray, Special. Correspondent
10.15 Spotlight on Margaret Whiting
10.36 Summary of results from the
Empire Games10.45 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

428 re
6. Oa.m. London News '

6. 6 Music to Start the Day
7. 0 Tunes for the Early Worm
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Whistle While You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Top Tunes of Past Years
410. O Hillbillly Rhythms
10.15 Let’s Sing a Gay Song
10.30 Variety Half-hour
41. 0 In Merry Mood
41.145 Mr and Mrs Entertain
411.30 Sports Cancellations
11.46 Paging Vaughn Monroe and his
Moon Maids
42. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu4. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
1146 Lunch Time Variety

Let the Bands Play
Sports Summary every Half-hour
Memories of the Footlights
Cowboy Musical Round-up
Music of the Novachord
From the U.S.A,
Songs of Scotland, with Sydney
acEwan
Novelty Instrumental Quintettes
Harmony and HumourWith the Tango Orchestras
Children’s Hour (Peter)
Children’s Quiz
From the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Sports Results
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Desi Arnaz and his Orchestra
6.45 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games
7. 0 The Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Makers of a New Land
7.45 The Masters in Lighter Mood8. 0 Money-go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Tales from the Pen of Edgar AlianPoe: Metzengersten (Pt. 3)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Music of Cole Porter
9.30 Songs for You
9.45 Twos in Vocal and Instrumental
Harmony
10. 0 Time for a Serenade
10.30 Summary of Results from — the
Empire’ Games
10.46 and 11.20 Dance Music from the
Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9, 0. Good Morning Request Session
9.30 With a Smile and a Song
10. O Interlude on Strings
10.15 Blithe Spirits .
10.30 Reginald Dixon at the Organ
10.45 Jack Buchanan
41. 0 Garland and Astaire
11.15 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations\ Monica Lewis
11.45 Strict Tempo
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.265 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Gardening Session2. 0 Sports Summaries Every Half-hour
g;-4 Popular Artists on Parade2.80 Songs to Remember
2.45 Josephine Bradley’s Orchestra3. 0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 "Piano Time with Turner Layton
3.30 Variety Round-up4. 0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Light and Bright
5. 0 Tenor Time
6.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Westward Ho
5.45 Perry Como

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Sports Results
6.15 Vocal Duets

ps4
Cavall and Cavallaro

6. Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games7.0 Dramatic Interlude|
7.48
Lilian Dale Affair
Makers of a New Land:..Norm

McLeod "3
x

; aiLilt of the Waltz7.45
8. 0 Money Go Round
8.30 Highlights of Hits
8.45 Family Favourites
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.16 Rhythm in Retrospect
9.32 Saturday Night Concert Hall
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games :

11. 0 London News
11.145 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games
41. Close down

ee a i re ee care A
Today is the opening day of the~
Empire Games and, commencing
tonight, the Commercial Stations will
broadcast a summary of results at
10.30 p.m. each evening for the dura-
tjon of the Games.
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